PUREFLEX INNOVATION
No other company in the industry
rivals PureFlex’s product integra-
tion. Using the most advanced
manufacturing techniques, Pure-
Flex integrates design, hose and
fitting manufacturing, testing and
assembly-all under one roof.

io
n
HOW TO ORDER Assembly End to End Length
Assembly Length
3
PUREFLEX® INC. HOSE ASSEMBLY NUMBERING SYSTEM
Steps to order a 1’’ FlexChem Assembly with a length of 12’’, 316 S.S. Male NPT one end, 316 S.S.
JIC other end. No options.
Sample part number: 16G036309001200
4 1 2 8 9 5 6 7
1 6 6 3 6 3 0 6 0 0 1 2 0 0
Step 1	             Step 2                         Step 3	 Step 4	  Step 5                      Step 6          Step 7		         Step 8	                   Step 9
Step 1
Determine Size
16 = 1”
08 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1 - 1/4”
24 = 1 - 1/2”
32 = 2”
48 = 3”
64 = 4’
96 = 6’
Step 2
Determine hose
product code: G
FlexChem Color Code
G = Green (standard)
Y = Gray
W= Yellow
B = Black
L = Blue
A = Purple
Other colors available
upon request.
Step 3
Determine Fitting
Style of 1st End:
03 = Male NPT
Threaded
03 = Male pipe hex NPT
04 = Male pipe NPT
06 = Female pipe NPT
30 = JIC female swivel
33 = Male union (NPT)
36 = Female union (NPT)
37 = Female swivel NPSH
Flanges
05 = Flange retainer
15 = Flange retainer P-series
25 = Enc. flange retainer
29F = Flare thru flange
Camlock
07 = Female cam lock “D”
27 = Enc. Female cam lock “D”
08 = Male cam lock “E”
28 = Enc. male cam lock “E”
Compression
31 = O-ring female swivel “D”
38 = Compression adapter
39 = Compression connector w/
        nut & ferrule
Buttweld
18 = Tube buttweld
19 = Pipe buttweld
Sanitary
40 = Sanitary tri-clamp
40F = Sanitary flare thru
41 = Sanitary step-up
42 = Sanitary mini
48 = I-line male
49 = I-line female
45 = Bevel seat female
46 = Bevel seat male
Step 4